
161 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 696 0 0 4 5 25

162 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 624 -72 -72 5 8 26

163 Team Penske 22 584 -112 -40 1 2 7

164 Team Penske 2 554 -142 -30 0 4 4

165 Furniture Row Racing 78 546 -150 -8 3 3 18

166 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 544 -152 -2 2 0 10

167 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 524 -172 -20 0 2 2

168 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 505 -191 -19 0 2 2

169 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 472 -224 -33 0 1 0

1610 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 471 -225 -1 0 0 0

1611 Team Penske 12 466 -230 -5 0 4 4

1612 Hendrick Motorsports 48 419 -277 -47 0 0 0

1613 Hendrick Motorsports 9 411 -285 -8 0 0 0

1614 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 376 -320 -35 0 0 0

1615 Hendrick Motorsports 88 363 -333 -13 0 1 0

1616 Roush Fenway Racing 17 346 -350 -17 0 0 0

1617 Wood Brothers Racing 21 338 -358 -8 0 1 1

1618 Richard Childress Racing 3 313 -383 -25 1 0 5

1619 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 290 -406 -23 0 1 0

1620 Hendrick Motorsports 24 289 -407 -1 0 0 0

1621 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 284 -412 -5 0 0 0

1622 Richard Childress Racing 31 276 -420 -8 0 0 0

1623 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 260 -436 -16 0 1 1

1624 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 255 -441 -5 0 0 0

1625 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 246 -450 -9 0 0 0

1626 Front Row Motorsports 38 240 -456 -6 0 0 0

1627 Front Row Motorsports 34 224 -472 -16 0 0 0

1628 Leavine Family Racing 95 219 -477 -5 0 0 0

1629 Roush Fenway Racing 6 204 -492 -15 0 0 0

1630 Germain Racing 13 198 -498 -6 0 0 0

1631 GO FAS Racing 32 176 -520 -22 0 0 0

1632 Premium Motorsports 15 146 -550 -30 0 0 0

1633 TriStar Motorsports 72 136 -560 -10 0 0 0

1634 StarCom Racing 00 118 -578 -18 0 0 0

1635 BK Racing 23 107 -589 -11 0 0 0

1636 Rick Ware Racing 51 94 -602 -13 0 0 0

737 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 79 -617 -15 0 0 0

1238 Premium Motorsports 107 57 -639 -22 0 0 0

239 RBR Enterprises 92 37 -659 -20 0 0 0

240 Beard Motorsports 162 24 -672 -13 0 0 0

441 Motorsports Business Management 66 16 -680 -8 0 0 0

142 Phoenix Air Racing 166 15 -681 -1 0 0 0
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143 Richard Childress Racing 8 5 -691 -10 0 0 0

344 StarCom Racing 199 5 -691 0 0 0 0

145 Rick Ware Racing 52 1 -695 -4 0 0 0

146 NY Racing Team 7 1 -695 0 0 0 0
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